Competition
City
Country
Rink

Easter Cup

BEL

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category
Rank Nr
139
33
34
131
192

191
99
35
36
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Men Junior-E
Name
Lam HOANG
Floris SCHOUTEN
Sam SCARGO
Stijn REINDERS
Arne HARTOG
Zayyah WRIGHT
Thomas HARTOG
Pieke VAN OLST
Tijn FASSEUR
Bas VAN DER LAAKEN

Affil
USF
IHCL
IHCL
SVU
IDA
ALD
IDA
STAYC
IHCL
IHCL

Cntry
FRA
NED
NED
NED
BEL
GBR
BEL
NED
NED
NED

FP
102
63
34
29
15
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CDR
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19
22
23
26
31
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Best time
00:36:444
00:36:567
00:38:944
00:36:744
00:38:612
00:39:290
00:37:989
00:40:856
00:42:788
00:42:588



